

VIBRATION SHOP COPOXE

COPOXE N0 135

Katuselebismarck@gmail.com

+243 810 275 500

VBS COPOXE



FICHE DE STOCK BKMT8

BKM T8

Code : BKMT8

Mesure : Piece

Prix : 0.50

Devise USD

Total Entrée	808.50
Total Sortie	162.00
Stock	687.00
Valeur	343.50

Date	Libellé	Entrées	Sortes	Solde
---	Report	---	---	0.00
27-04-2026	Stock	10.00	---	10.00
28-04-2026	Stoks	1,000.00	---	1,010.00
28-04-2026	Cable	1.00	---	1,011.00
08-05-2026	Transfert de stock : vibration shop peniel, PENIEL	---	100.00	911.00
08-05-2026	Vente - ref V05081711BQJ01.	---	2.00	909.00
12-05-2026	Vente - ref V05121619KH501.	---	1.00	908.00
04-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00141-626	---	1.00	907.00
16-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00470-626	---	1.00	906.00
29-06-2026	Inventaire - INVENTAIRE01_28_06_2026	---	219.00	687.00
		1,011.00	324.00	687.00